
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL MANALI

Pay Slip for - JUL 2024

RANGRI, MANALI, DISTT. KULLU-175131

Mr. Dinesh Kumar

PRT. Music

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 41100.00

2705000100975900

31

31

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

11-04-2016DOJ :

144848

306Employee Code :

REGULARJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

416147196235

DSIPK3301R

100685375667

Pay Level 6

Pension A/C No. : 0

Total :  50964.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  0.00

 0.00

 9864.00DA :

HRA :

 41100.00Basic Pay :

Total :  6116.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  6116.00

Net Salary :  44848.00

 0.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) Forty-Four Thousand Eight Hundred Forty-Eight Only

 0.00ESI :

 0.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**21-08-2024


